MONDAY, MARCH 25, 2024 - ROBERTSON COUNTY CRIMINAL DOCKET

THE STATE OF TEXAS VS:

20-12-21264-CR

21-08-21422-CR
23-07-21934-CR

21-12-21532-CR
22-09-21740-CR

22-03-21586-CR

22-04-21619-CR

22-10-21753-CR

22-10-21764-CR

23-10-22005-CR

23-11-22031-CR

24-02-22063-CR

24-02-22067-CR

24-02-22075-CR

24-02-22096-CR
24-02-22097-CR
24-02-22098-CR

24-03-22106-CR

Diann Sparks - MTR
In Jail

Debra Williamson - Status
In Jail

Kenneth Pogue - Status
In Jail

Nathan Jones - Status
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Brandon Caballero - Status
In Jail

Kenneth Rucker - Bond Hearing
In Jail

Victor Manriquez Cardenas - Status
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Virginia Eckler - Status
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Jesus Antonio Garcia - Armn
Bond - Emmett Aguirrre

Jase Jessup - Arrn
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Johnnie Seyrus - Arm

Bond - Emmett Aguirre (Surety off??)

James Dowling - Arm
Bond - Gage Gandy

Maranda Neal - Armn
In Jail

Amanda Lockhart

Adam Varvel

Chris Smitherman

Chris Smitherman

Michael Casaretto

Robert Stem, Jr.

Donnie Andreski

Stephen Boykin

Travis Gamey



James Wilborne - Status
In Jail

Steven Mata - Status
In Jail

Billy McClenton - Status
In Jail

Deshannon Pierce - Status
In Jail

Gerald Ross - Status
In Jail

Travis Garney



MONDAY, MARCH 25, 2024 - ROBERTSON COUNTY SEALED DOCKET

22-07-21490-CV
(8:30)

23-04-21644-CV
(10:30)

24-02-21814-CV
(10:00)

24-03-21823-CV
(8:30)

In the Interest of
C.A., a child - Review

In the Interest of
K.N., C.M,, RM,, Children - Final Hearing

Kaylee Nicole Wright vs.
David Allen Rosson - Protective Order

In the Interest of
AN.S,, CJ.CP., AN.CP,, Children - Show
Cause

Jami Lowry/
Amanda Lockhart

Jami Lowry/

Jana Foreman/
Brandon Gosch/
Amanda Lockhart/
Michael Casaretto/
Chris Smitherman

Jami Lowry/

Jami Lowry/
Jana Foreman/
Adam Varvel/
Travis Gamey/
Brandon Gosch



